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BILSEORT
FORBUND

Norwegian Racing Champlonship

INM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 12-14 sept.

All classes

Free Practice Session 5

Practice started at 11:00:14

Rudskogen 3,217 Km

12.09.2014 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) Mikkel C Johansen (504) Frederik Holm
1 1:29.909 +1.247 11:03:31.435 1 1:37.715 +2.777 11:04:26.685
2 1:29.160 +0.498 11:05:00.595 2 1:37.218 +2.280 11:06:03.903
3 11:06:29.257 3 1:34.948 +0.010 11:07:38.851
4 1:29.191 +0.529 11:07:58.448 4 11:09:13.789
5 1:30.558 +1.896 11:09:29.006 5 1:37.407 +2.469 11:10:51.196
6 1:28.773 +0.111 11:10:57.779 p6 2:00.288 +25.350 11:12:51.484
p7 1:55.625 +26.963 11:12:53.404
(403) Preben Grundtvig
(111) Rune Ydstebg 1 1:45.412 +8.492 11:04:04.463
1 1:35.980 +7.273 11:06:59.730 2 1:40.345 +3.425 11:05:44.808
2 8.707 11:08:28.437 3 1:37.743 +0.823 11:07:22.551
3 1:30.189 +1.482 11:09:58.626 4 1:38.072 +1.152 11:09:00.623
p4 1:41.546 +12.839 11:11:40.172 5 1:38.154 +1.234 11:10:38.777
5 2:03.639 +34.932 11:13:43.811 6 11:12:15.697
p6 1:50.453 +21.746 11:15:34.264 7 1:37.341 +0.421 11:13:53.038
(401) Christian Siepmann (71) Henrik Nghr Jensen
1 1:32.604 +3.587 11:03:59.586 1 1:52.767 +11.488 11:04:20.995
2 2:19.106 +50.089 11:06:18.692 2 1:47.280 +6.001 11:06:08.275
3 1:30.075 +1.058 11:07:48.767 3 1:44.098 +2.819 11:07:52.373
4 11:09:17.784 4 11:09:33.652
5 1:30.830 +1.813 11:10:48.614 5 1:42.560 +1.281 11:11:16.212
6 1:29.515 +0.498 11:12:18.129 6 1:42.094 +0.815 11:12:58.306
7 1:29.577 +0.560 11:13:47.706 p7 1:55.598 +14.319 11:14:53.904
(5) Casper Elgaard
1 1:31.161 +1.957 11:03:36.877
2 1:31.018 +1.814 11:05:07.895
3 1:29.765 +0.561 11:06:37.660
p4 1:40.667 +11.463 11:08:18.327
5 3:42.062 +2:12.858 11:12:00.389
6 1:29.204 11:13:29.593
p7 1:42.389 +13.185 11:15:11.982
(404) Mikkel Overgaard Pedersen
1 1:36.733 +5.122 11:05:11.374
2 1:34.490 +2.879 11:06:45.864
3 1:31.980 +0.369 11:08:17.844
4 1:36.680 +5.069 11:09:54.524
5 1:32.143 +0.532 11:11:26.667
6 11:12:58.278
p7 1:52.468 +20.857 11:14:50.746
(502) Claus Christensen
1 1:45.937 +13.670 11:04:23.555
2 1:34.486 +2.219 11:05:58.041
3 1:36.781 +4.514 11:07:34.822
4 1:32.267 11:09:07.089
p5 1:53.890 +21.623 11:11:00.979
(63) Jesper Sgrensen
1 1:34.602 +1.788 11:10:33.649
2 1:32.814 11:12:06.463
3 1:34.471 +1.657 11:13:40.934
p4 1:42.759 +9.945 11:15:23.693
(402) Jgrgen Hansen
1 1:37.227 +4.261 11:04:24.080
2 1:35.008 +2.042 11:05:59.088
3 1:33.359 +0.393 11:07:32.447
4 11:09:05.413
5 1:33.949 +0.983 11:10:39.362
6 1:36.670 +3.704 11:12:16.032
p7 1:47.259 +14.293 11:14:03.291
Official timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits

Timekeeping J. Geidel:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:

Printed: 12.09.2014 11:16:52

Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:
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